o TS
Q nb.';'o’o:"‘" Y AR K e RIS
AN XXX

0

o0

d
71000100010
1¢ 1 Q01 (
«
(
s ’

1

2oy, e
o 7
AN gtk

R iR TRIH INDIA NONJUDlCI

s‘.s = e
== 5

O 743 1 2 [Cop, o

4 o G Moy Fenf MY 561834
%%%W :%W

: )
o o & Wk Gy |- [P

7 £ S A No. --103M8p/2026-;%59 Under New Mainterra cePolicy 2088)
= e f Agency :- Anju i “ mt@%ﬁfﬁﬁﬁ. :z26:02.2021
<= (Ag) Value :- Rs.2,66,06,782.00 "B of comp. :- 25.11.2021
"~ Rate {{ 0%Below ‘

. Supplementary Form of Agreement

X RATE:-0.00 (ZERO POINT ZERO) % Below From B.0.0 Rate

Note on standard Form of Agreement .
The Agrdement should incorporate any correction or modifications to the Bid resulting
from correction of errors (Instruction to Bidders.Clause26)

Supplemeritary Form: MR-3054 UNDER NEW MAINTENANCE POLICY-2018

AGREEMENT NO:-...03....MBD/ 20252/ MR-3054 UNDER NEW MAINTENANCE POLICY-2018
3

The Agreement made the................... dayof .../ /2025 Between Executive Engineer R.W.D.
(W) division, Darbhanga-1 of the one part, and Anju Devi, Vill.- Jalwar, P.O.- Kamrauli, Dist.-Darbhanga
(BID ID-427739) (Here in after called “ contractor” of the other part) Whereas the Employer is desirous
that the Construgtion of Road From Package No.-MR-N/19-20 Darbhanga-1/01
and previous Agreement value 22,66,06,782.00 and Supplementary Agreement value 2 2,93,79,736.00
and difference cost of Supplementary Agreement value is R27,72,954.00 (Twenty Seven Lakh Seventy
Two Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Four) the Employer has accepted the Bid by the contractor for the
Execution and compl@tion of such Works and the remedying of any defecis~therein at cost of
%1,40,000.00 (One Lak; Forty Thousand ) only. EMD Details at revers.

I |
Contractor Sig § EXGGUQW"MIW

&Q R.W.E.W O WMoxk s Divisiethanga-1
g w‘b Dn’bml -«
PURS
v [vy-g B
B
R
A



